

EX 68/25
Nitin Vs. Bechan Yadav

24.12.2025

Present: Sh. Sona Ram Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the Decree Holder.
Ms. Pooja Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor
through VC.
JD in person.

Proceedings of this execution petition stayed by the Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi.

At request, list this matter on 12.03.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 24.12.2025