

3, EX 68/25
Nitin Vs. Bechan Yadav

12.03.2026

Present: Decree holder with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sona Ram Gupta.
JD in person.

It is stated that matter before Hon'ble High Court of Delhi is coming up for hearing on 19.05.2026. Accordingly, they prayed for adjournment.

List this matter on 02.06.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 12.03.2026